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Feldschiessen 2019 in Schmidigen

Name
Kdser
Steiner
Zwygart
Reinhard

Neuenschwander

Megert
Megert
Mumenthaler
Mumenthaler
Reinhard
Ritter

Kohler
Megert
Mumenthaler
Fliickiger
Aeberhard
Heiniger
Zwygart
Zimmermann
Mosimann
Reinhard
Mosimann
Mosimann
Marti

Steiner
Christen
Wittwer
Brodmann
Ritter
Fliickiger
Kédmpfer
Grossenbacher
Brand
Wiithrich
Stalder
Zimmermann
Widmer
Zimmermann
Angara
Wiithrich
Schiitz

Vorname
Markus
Werner
Jakob
Kevin
Fritz
Daniel
Walter
Patrik
Marc
Andreas
David
Hans
Madlen
Peter
Simon
Cédric
Hans Ulrich
Michael
Christian
Ivana
Hans-Jorg
Damian
Stephan
Peter
Christoph
Hansueli
Neil

Nils
Janick
Fritz
Heinz
Melissa
Larissa
André
Susanne
Daniel
Ernst
Walter
Jan
Ernst
Nevio

Jg.
1968
1957
1947
1997
1949
1972
1952
2002
2000
1963
2002
1955
1959
1969
1976
2000
1964
1972
1989
1999
1969
2000
1969
1978
1987
1937
2002
2000
2000
1946
1963
2003
2001
1999
1989
1991
1954
1958
1989
1953
2007

Punkt
70
68
67
66
65
65
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
56
56
55
55
55
53
53
53
53
53
51
51
48
46
45
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X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x

Karte

<ma<wo

2mmu-eun-emuuemussSs-ussc<n

SKMmMCI<KCKmmSs -

S



